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100mI MASCULINO

~ SERESPREVIAS
PRUEBA NOMBRE Y APELLIDOS PAIS MARCA
100ml RONAL LONGA COLOMBIA 10,08
100ml CARLOS ANDRES PALACIOS COLOMBIA 10,16
100ml CARLOS NASCIMENTO PORTUGAL 10,28
100ml KATRIEL ANGULO MENDEZ ECUADOR 10,32
100ml SERGIO JUAREZ ESPANA 10,32
100ml ANDRE PRAZERES PORTUGAL 10,36
100ml CARLOS FLORES COLOMBIA 10,36
100ml NEIKER ABELLO COLOMBIA 10,37
100ml DELVIS SANTOS PORTUGAL 10,44
100ml RONALDINHO OLIVEIRA CABO VERDE 10,47
100ml RICARDO SANCHEZ PEREZ ESPANA 10,49
100ml OSCAR EDUARDO CAICEDO CORREA COLOMBIA 10,50
100ml OSCAR BALTAN GAMBOA COLOMBIA 10,51
100ml SISINIO AMBRIZ PORTUGAL 10,51
100ml JAVIER GARCIA FERNANDEZ ESPANA 10,51
100ml LUIS ALVAREZ GOMEZ ESPANA 10,61
100ml ROBERTO LLARENA ESPANA 10,62
100ml GABRIEL MAIA PORTUGAL 10,70
100ml SERGIO GARCIA CALLEJA ESPANA 10,72
100ml JAIME ALVAREZ-HEVIA URDANGARAY ESPANA 10,74
100ml PATRICK CHINEDU IKE ORIGA ESPANA 10,75
100ml DENIS MATSIMOUNA GRANDES ESPANA 10,78
100ml KYRAN TANNINON RODRIGUEZ ESPANA 10,80
100ml DAVID LANDIM PORTUGAL 10,81
100ml JOAO DJIBO GUINEA BISSAU 10,82
100ml JORGE SANTANA ESPANA 10,82
100ml TOMAS DINIS PORTUGAL 10,84
100ml ALEJANDRO VILLAR RUIZ ESPANA 10,84
100ml MARTIN BARCIA CARVAJAL ESPANA 10,85
100ml GIL MANUEL PORTUGAL 10,86
100ml ERIK FERNANDEZ FEIJO ESPANA 10,90

100ml JOAO MAGALHAES PORTUGAL 10,91




PRUEBA
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
100ml
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m

200m MASCULINO

NOMBRE Y APELLIDOS
YANCARLOS MARTINEZ
DELVIS SANTOS
NEIKER ABELLO
RONAL LONGA
ANDRE PRAZERES
SERGIO JUAREZ
EDUARDO FRECHILLA MARQUEZ
OSCAR EDUARDO CAICEDO CORREA
GABRIEL MAIA
ROI MARTINEZ JORGE
ROBERTO LLARENA
RICARDO SANCHEZ PEREZ
RONALDINHO OLIVEIRA
JORGE SANTANA
CARLOS CARVALHO
ERIK FERNANDEZ FEIJO
TIRSO OCANA DE LA VEGA
OSCAR BELLON GONZALEZ
JAIME ALVAREZ-HEVIA URDANGARAY
OMER STARLIN TORRE CARRION
FERNANDO CERRO MARTINEZ
GIL MANUEL
MARTIN BARCIA CARVAJAL
JON ANDER AURKIA ITURRIOZ
PABLO BAREA
JOAO DJIBO
DIEGO RODRIGUEZ HERRERO
ALVARO GARCIA HERNANDEZ
SERGIO GIL DE CASO
ALBERTO HERNANDEZ VILLASUR
ALBERTO BECERRIL MATE
JEAN CARLOS WASSOUF TORRES

PAIS
REP. DOMINICANA
PORTUGAL
COLOMBIA
COLOMBIA
PORTUGAL
ESPANA
ESPANA
COLOMBIA
PORTUGAL
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
CABO VERDE
ESPANA
PORTUGAL
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
PORTUGAL
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
GUINEA BISSAU
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA

MARCA
20,17
20,78
20,87
21,13
21,27
21,29
21,42
21,45
21,54
21,62
21,65
21,72
21,91
21,95
22,04
22,13
22,17
22,22
22,23
22,27
22,33
22,36
22,36
22,40
22,40
22,43
22,56
22,72
22,72
23,01
23,56
24,54



PRUEBA
400ml
400ml
400ml
400ml
400ml
400ml
400ml
400ml
400ml
400ml
400ml
400ml
400ml
400ml
400ml
400ml
400ml
400ml
400ml
400ml
400ml
400ml
400ml
400ml
400ml
400ml
400ml
400ml
400ml
400ml
400ml
400ml
400ml
400ml
400ml
400ml

400ml MASCULINO

NOMBRE Y APELLIDOS
ANTHONY ZAMBRANO
ALAN MINDA ACOSTA
NICOLAS SALINAS
OMAR ELKHATIB
FREDRIK @VERENG
JULIO ARENAS ROBLES
ALEJANDRO GONZALEZ RENGEL
ELIAN FERNANDEZ ORTIZ DE ZARATE
RAFAEL JORGE
DARWIN ANDRES ECHEVERRI
RODRIGO CAETANO
JUAN JOSE DE LA ROSA RODRIGUEZ
ANDRE FRANCO
FABIAN ANDRES OPANCE PIZARRO
MARTIN ZAMORA AGUADO
JOAO PENACHO
HUGO SILVA
JOAO PINTO
JAVIER MURNOZ ISLA
CARLOS FERNANDEZ IGLESIAS
PEDRO RIESGO VIALAS
ANDRES CORTES HERNANDEZ
IORITZ LABANDIBAR SAGARZAZU
DEAN FRANCIS BYRME
ERETE UDOMSINACHI
PEDRO SARIO
CARLOS OLIVA PASCUAL
ROBERTO GARCIA ANTON
JUAN LOPEZ MANSO
VICTOR DE DIOS PRIETO
CARLOS CASTRO SANTOS
JORGE MUNOZ LLORENTE
GABRIEL SASTRE RODRIGUEZ
ADRIAN TERCERO PEREZ
ISMAEL ALONSO LLANOS
PABLO TERCERO PEREZ

PAIS
COLOMBIA
ECUADOR
COLOMBIA
SANTO TOME Y PRINCIPE
NORUEGA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
PORTUGAL
ESPANA
PORTUGAL
ESPANA
PORTUGAL
ESPANA
ESPANA
PORTUGAL
PORTUGAL
PORTUGAL
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
IRLANDA
NIGERIA
PORTUGAL
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA

MARCA
46,04
46,52
46,68
46,77
46,77
47,06
47,29
47,43
47,73
47,87
48,10
48,11
48,25
48,31
48,36
48,79
48,80
48,85
49,25
49,74
49,88
49,91
49,92
49,94
49,97
50,80
50,86
51,20
51,50
51,51
51,88
52,27
52,33
52,69
52,94
54,26



PRUEBA
800m
800m
800m
800m
800m
800m
800m
800m
800m
800m
800m
800m
800m
800m
800m
800m
800m
800m
800m
800m
800m
800m
800m
800m
800m
800m
800m
800m
800m
800m

800m MASCULINO

NOMBRE Y APELLIDOS
JESUS TONATIU LOPEZ
JELSIN ROBLEDO
TOM DRADRIGA
PEDRO OSORIO LOPEZ
YAN DEYUAN
SALA HEDDINE HAMMI
NOURDIN ELYOUSFI
SERGIO PRIETO MIGUELSANZ
VICTOR DE DIOS PRIETO
JOAO PAIS
NATHANIEL FERNANDEZ LUENGO
ENRIQUE MORAN CACHO
ROBERTO GARCIA ANTON
FERNANDO PABLO MONITA
OSCAR GAITAN MORDILLO
VICENTE VICIOSA VILLA
DANIEL LOPEZ VERGEL
RAFAEL RODRIGUEZ MARTIN
FRANCISCO JULIO
MIGUEL CAVIEDES VELASCO
ROBERTO VICARIO SANTAMARIA
RODRIGO GALLEGO SANCHEZ
AITOR CASAL ESCOBEDO
DIEGO NIETO BLANCO
VALENTIN HERRERO PEREZ
CARLOS GARCIA BENITO
JAVIER MARTIN MARTIN
MARCOS CID RUIZ
JAIME BLAZQUEZ DE DIOS
VICTOR HERNANDEZ LUCAS

PAIS
MEXICO
COLOMBIA
UGANDA
ESPANA
CHINA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
PORTUGAL
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
PORTUGAL
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA

MARCA
1,43,44
1,46,23
1,46,54
1,46,86
1,47,55
1,47,82
1,51,41
1,53,30
PACER
1,54,07
1,54,26
1,55,00
1,55,20
1,55,49
1,55,53
1,56,00
1,56,19
1,56,99
1,58,15
2,00,04
2,00,43
2,01,48
2,02,16
2,03,89
2,04,71
2,06,17
2,10,58
2,11,56
3,57 1500m
SM



PRUEBA
110MV
110mv
110mv
110mv
110mv
110mv
110mv
110mv
110mv
110mv
110mv
110mv
110mv

110mv MASCULINO

NOMBRE Y APELLIDOS
DANIEL CISNEROS ALBA
BRAYAN ROJAS
SISINIO AMBRIZ
DIEGO ANDRES DOUGAN
DIOGO GUERRA
IGNACIO DE ESQUIROZ MARTINEZ
ALEJANDRO BALAGUER
FRANCISCO MARQUES
PAUL UBIERMA ARRUTI
GINO TOSCANO AGUERO
CARLOS FERNANDES
JACOBO URREA RODRIGUEZ-ACOSTA
ARAN CALLADO CORRAL

PAIS
ESPANA
COLOMBIA
PORTUGAL
ESPANA
PORTUGAL
ESPANA
ESPANA
PORTUGAL
ESPANA
PANAMA
PORTUGAL
ESPANA
ESPANA

MARCA
13,58
13,68
13,85
13,98
14,13
14,14
14,30
14,31
14,40
14,60
14,75
15,05
15,29



PRUEBA
400mv
400mv
400mv
400mv
400mv
400mv
400mv
400mv
400mv
400mv
400mv
400mv
400mv
400mv
400mv
400mv
400mv
400mv
400mv

400mv MASCULINO
NOMBRE Y APELLIDOS

KEVIN MINA
MIKAEL JESUS

ENEKO LANBARRI ZAMALLOA
PAULO SOARES

ALEX VALVERDE VALENCIA
IGNACIO SARMIENTO SORIANO
JULEN DIAZ FERNANDEZ
CARLOS FERNANDEZ IGLESIAS
ROBERTO RUIZ ORTIZ

JUAN AUSERON

LOIC GARCIA

IVAN MARTIN NIETO

BRIAN BRITO

PEDRO GARCIA FERNANDEZ
PEDRO SARIO

IVAN SEOANE ALONSO
ALEJANDRO ORTEGA NAVARRO
JESUS ANDRES DIAGO

MARCOS TORREBLANCA ROZAS

PAIS
COLOMBIA
PORTUGAL

ESPANA
PORTUGAL
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
FRANCIA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
PORTUGAL
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA

MARCA
50,92
51,82
51,89
52,10
52,17
52,29
52,33
52,63
52,75
53,68
54,31
54,53
54,55
54,61
56,00
56,66
56,76
59,83

1,01,64



PRUEBA
Longitud
Longitud
Longitud
Longitud
Longitud
Longitud
Longitud
Longitud
Longitud
Longitud

LONGITUD HOMBRES
NOMBRE Y APELLIDOS
HECTOR SANTOS
LUCAS RODRIGUEZ GARCIA
CARLOS BELTRAN
TOMAS DINIS
RICARDO SUAREZ RODRIGUEZ
FERNANDO SILLA IZQUIERDO
JOAO MORADO
JAVIER LOPEZ ARTIME
MIGUEL SANCHEZ SANCHEZ
SERGIO FERNANDEZ

PAIS
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA

PORTUGAL
ESPANA
ESPANA

PORTUGAL
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA

MARCA
8,19
7,59
7,55
7,30
7,24
7,10
7,09
7,07
7,05
6,68



PRUEBA
Peso
Peso
Peso
Peso
Peso
Peso
Peso

PESO MASCULINO
NOMBRE Y APELLIDOS
CARLOS TOBALINA ASPIREZ
JOSE ANGEL PINEDO
DANIEL PARDO GONZALEZ
MANUEL VARELA RAMIREZ
ALEJANDRO JUNIOR FLORENTINO CEPEDA
LUIS ALFONSO FERNANDEZ PUERTA
ALBERTO LOPEZ MARTIN

PAIS
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA

MARCA
20,38
19,35
18,82
16,37
13,24
12,81

8,11



PESO SUB20 MASCULINO
PRUEBA NOMBRE Y APELLIDOS
PESO 6kg SUB20 JAVIER CRUZ RUIZ
PESO 6kg SUB20 MATEO DE CASTRO NAVARRO
PESO 6kg SUB20 MARCOS TORREBLANCA ROZAS
PESO 6kg SUB20 RUBEN LARA CUESTA

PAIS
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA

MARCA
18,53
16,97
10,41



100ml FEMENINO

~ SERESPREVIAS
PRUEBA NOMBRE Y APELLIDOS PAIS MARCA
100ml ANGELA TENORIO ECUADOR 10,99
100ml GORETE SEMEDO SANTO TOME Y PRINCIPE 11,31
100ml LIRANYI ALONSO RP. DOMINICANA 11,40
100ml TAMARIS DE LIZ BRASIL 11,42
100ml AIMARA NAZARENO MINA ECUADOR 11,50
100ml JASMINE CHALA TORRES ECUADOR 11,50
100ml MELANIA BOLANO COLOMBIA 11,51
100ml MARIAM OULARE BELGICA 11,56
100ml ROSALINA SANTOS PORTUGAL 11,61
100ml ANGELICA GAMBOA COLOMBIA 11,64
100ml NADIA CRUZ PORTUGAL 11,66
100ml MARLET OSPINO COLOMBIA 11,70
100ml EVA SANTIDRIAN RUIZ ESPANA 11,73
100ml CATARINA LOURENCO PORTUGAL 11,78
100ml IRIS SILVA PORTUGAL 11,66
100ml BEATRIZ ANDRADE PORTUGAL 11,83
100ml CARLA GAMA PORTUGAL 11,90
100ml ELENA MERIDA MULLER ESPANA 11,96
100ml SHEILA CUBAS ESPANA 11,98
100ml BEATRIZ CASTELHANO PORTUGAL 11,99
100ml PATRICIA RODRIGUES PORTUGAL 12,05
100ml LURDES OLIVEIRA PORTUGAL 12,11
100ml AURI LORENA BOKESA ESPANA 12,11
100ml NORA ITUARTE ESPANA 12,13
100ml NEREA DEL RIO ZARCO ESPANA 12,19
100ml ANDREA PAIS RODRIGUEZ ESPANA 12,20
100ml JOANA BARRETO SANTIS PORTUGAL 12,22
100ml JOANA DIAS PORTUGAL 12,13
100ml BERENIKE PAUL ALEMANIA 12,25
100ml IRATI AZPILGAIN ESPANA 12,26
100ml INES PANADERO GONZALEZ ESPANA 12,31

100ml MARIANA ANTONIO PORTUGAL 12,33




PRUEBA
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m

200m FEMENINO
NOMBRE Y APELLIDOS

GORETE SEMEDO

EVA SANTIDRIAN RUIZ
MARIAM OULARE

JASMINE CHALA TORRES
AIMARA NAZARENO MINA
AURI LORENA BOKESA
TAMARIS DE LIZ

LEONOR FERREIRA
CATARINA LOURENCO
NADIA CRUZ

CARLA GAMA

ANDREA PAIS RODRIGUEZ
ELENA MERIDA MULLER
ANA IGLESIAS AMADO
LURDES OLIVEIRA

SHEILA CUBAS

NORA ITUARTE

IRIS SILVA

AINHOA GIBELALDE

OLGA GUERRA CASTRO
INES ALVES

ANA GOMEZ SAIZ

JOANA DIAS

MARIANA ANTONIO

IRATI AZPILGAIN

INES PANADERO GONZALEZ
LARA PINTO

JONE AGUIRREZABALA
MARTA SERRA

CLARA MIGUEL ALCON
ALEJANDRA ALONSO LLANOS
GENESIS CAPELLAN FERNANDEZ
CAROLINA MARTINEZ HUERGA
ELENA CORONADO VELAZ
ANIA VELAZQUEZ CANADAS
ELENA SANCHEZ IGLESIAS

PAIS
SANTO TOME Y PRINCIPE
ESPANA
BELGICA
ECUADOR
ECUADOR
ESPANA
BRASIL
PORTUGAL
PORTUGAL
PORTUGAL
PORTUGAL
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
PORTUGAL
ESPANA
ESPANA
PORTUGAL
ESPANA
ESPANA
PORTUGAL
ESPANA
PORTUGAL
PORTUGAL
ESPANA
ESPANA
PORTUGAL
ESPANA
PORTUGAL
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA

MARCA
23,27
23,33
23,35
23,66
23,68
23,72
23,77
24,01
24,03
24,22
24,61
24,70
24,80
24,81
24,85
24,85
24,87
24,90
24,92
24,93
25,01
25,19
25,26
25,30
25,36
25,50
25,56
25,58
25,79
25,93
25,98
26,17
26,20
26,43
26,54
27,45



PRUEBA

400ml
400ml
400ml
400ml
400ml
400ml
400ml
400ml
400ml
400ml
400ml
400ml
400ml
400ml
400ml
400ml
400ml
400ml
400ml
400ml
400ml
400ml
400ml

400ml FEMENINO
NOMBRE Y APELLIDOS

EVELIS AGUILAR

JENNIFER PADILLA GONZALEZ
ANABEL MEDINA

NICOLE CAICEDO ARCE
CARINA VANESSA PEREIRA
CARMEN SANCHEZ SILVA
ANGELA GARCIA SANCHO
HERMINIA PARRA MORALES
NICOLE MINOTA CORTEZ
KARLA VELEZ

ALBA SERRANO SANTOS
ELIANA CHAVEZ

LEONOR FERREIRA
CAROLINA DUARTE

INES CRUZ

DANIELA BETANCORT
JOANA BARRETO SANTIS
OCEANE CONCEICAO
ANDREA PEREZ GOMEZ
LAURA GELADO CASTANO
ANA SOFIA IGLESIAS GUERRERO
GABRIELA ALVAREZ RAMOS
NORA RUFO MARTIN

PAIS
COLOMBIA
COLOMBIA

REP.DOMINICANA
ECUADOR
PORTUGAL
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ECUADOR
COLOMBIA
ESPANA
COLOMBIA
PORTUGAL
PORTUGAL
PORTUGAL
ESPANA
PORTUGAL
PORTUGAL
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA

MARCA
51,35
51,35
51,78
51,80
53,42
53,46
53,48
53,50
54,75
54,79
54,98
55,49
55,65
55,80
56,40
57,86
58,29
58,70
59,66

1,01,78

1,04,02

1,04,94

1,05,79



PRUEBA
800m
800m
800m
800M
800m
800m
800m
800m
800m
800m
800m
800m
800m
800m
800m
800m
800m
800M
800m
800m

800m FEMENINO
NOMBRE Y APELLIDOS
MELISSA TORRES VASQUEZ
MARTA PLA BOTELLA
SOFIA DUARTE
MARTA BAYO AGUSTIN
MARIA GOMEZ FERNANDEZ
MIREN MARTIN ARAMBURU
SARA BARBA FERNANDEZ
ANDREA MORENO LOPEZ DE LA REINA
IRATI ZURUTUZA RENOM
MARIA FERNANDEZ BOUZA
FATIMA RAMIREZ NUNEZ
ESTHER PABLOS MONITA
RUTH VICENTE REGATOS
LUCIA CORRAL MAIDE
CRISTINA CORRAL MAIDE
JUDIT FALAGAN GONZALEZ
JIMENA MONTERRUBIO GUERRA
INES HERNANDO CASADO
ANDREA COSMINA LUCA
REBECA LOPEZ MURIEL

PAIS
COLOMBIA
ESPANA
PORTUGAL
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA

MARCA
2,03,11
2,07,00
2,08,11
2,11,00
2,11,18
2,11,30
2,12,13
2,12,41
2,12,69
2,13,83
2,14,03
2,15,35
2,15,62
2,18,72
2,20,74
2,22,64
2,23,57
2,24,24
2,36,35
2,36,89



PRUEBA
100mv
100mv
100mv
100mv
100mv
100mv
100mv
100mv
100mv
100mv
100mv
100mv
100mv
100mv
100mv
100mv
100mv
100mv
100mv
100mv
100mv
100mv

100mv FEMENINO
NOMBRE Y APELLIDOS
TERESA ERRANDONEA FDZ DE BARRENA
XENIA BENACH SOLE
ELBA PARMO GARCIA
PAULA BLANQUER IGLESIAS
CATARINA QUEIROS
MARIA IGNACIA IRIGUREN
FATUMATA BALDE
MARINA COVARRUBIAS FERNANDEZ
CATARINA KARAS
MELISSA SERENO
PAULA GONZALEZ GARCIA
AINHOA GIBELALDE
ANTIA MARTINEZ QUEIMANO
SILVIA CANFRANC ASTETE
MARIA PEDRO
MIRIAM MURILLO MARTIN
BERENIKE PAUL
ALBA MARIA BARRIENTOS
ANA YAGUE MOLINA
INES PIRES
JOSUNE MORENO GOMEZ
BRUNA VARELA

PAIS
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA

PORTUGAL
CHILE
PORTUGAL
ESPANA
PORTUGAL
PORTUGAL
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
PORTUGAL
ESPANA
ALEMANIA
ESPANA
ESPANA
PORTUGAL
ESPANA
PORTUGAL

MARCA
13,04
13,24
13,31
13,34
13,41
13,61
13,64
13,67
13,69
13,83
13,88
14,27
14,33
14,39
14,40
14,45
14,46
15,00
15,25
15,25
15,45
15,73



PRUEBA
400mv
400mv
400mv
400mv
400mv
400mv
400mv
400mv
400mv
400mv
400mv
400mv
400mv
400mv
400mv
400mv
400mv
400mv
400mv
400mv
400mv
400mv

400mv FEMENINO
NOMBRE Y APELLIDOS
VALERIA CABEZAS
DANIELA FRA PALMER
PAULA DE JUAN RAZKIN
HAVANA KOFI ALLISTONE-GREAVES
YAROSLAVA YALYSOVETSKA
IRATXE MARTIN
SOFIA LAVRESHINA
ELISA CORTES JIMENEZ
LIDIA ABAD ESCRIBANO
ALICIA LEYVA PUEYO
VLADISLAVA BULAT KARMAZ
CAROLINA MARTINEZ HUERGA
ELISA SIERRA GOMEZ
MARIA ANDRES DIAGO
LWENA CARDOSO
LARA DUARTE
JOANA GAMEIRO
AINHOA MURUA
ANDREIA ELISEU
JUDIT FALAGAN GONZALEZ
JULIA GARCIA REDONDO
ALICIA PRADO SANCHEZ

PAIS
COLOMBIA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
UCRANIA
ESPANA
PORTUGAL
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
PORTUGAL
PORTUGAL
PORTUGAL
ESPANA
PORTUGAL
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA

MARCA
56,14
57,20
59,15
59,34
59,54
59,68
59,75

1,00,12

1,00,37

1,00,69

1,01,06

1,02,27

1,02,64

1,03,00

1,04,24

1,04,39

1,04,94

1,05,13

1,06,82

1,08,82

1,10,27

1,14,68



PRUEBA
Longitud
Longitud
Longitud
Longitud
Longitud
Longitud
Longitud
Longitud
Longitud

LONGITUD FEMENINA
NOMBRE Y APELLIDOS
FATIMA DIAME
MARIA VICENTE
TESY EBOSELE
EVELYN YANKEY AWOTWI
MARIA ANGELES ARROYO
CARMEN ROSALES RUIZ
ZURINE CELIS PEDRIDO
ALEJANDRA GUTIERREZ FUENTE
LAURA MORO COLORADO

PAIS
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA

MARCA
6,82
6,80
6,63
6,45
6,19
6,14
6,10
5,61
4,25



PRUEBA
Triple
Triple
Triple
Triple
Triple
Triple
Triple
Triple
Triple
Triple
Triple
Triple

TRIPLE FEMENINO
NOMBRE Y APELLIDOS
LIUBA ZALDIVAR
NAROA FURUNDARENA URKOLA
MARIA GONZALEZ SANCHIS
ANA RITA SILVA
SILVINA ITATI OCAMPOS
UXIA PAZ ALONSO
SAMIRA ZARHLOUL SANCHEZ
ALBA VALVERDE SANCHEZ
ANA LEITE
ALEJANDRA GUTIERREZ FUENTE
ROCIO DIAZ GRANDA
NOELIA MORENO PAREDES

PAIS
ECUADOR
ESPANA
ESPANA
PORTUGAL
ARGENTINA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
PORTUGAL
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA

MARCA
14,51
13,23
13,01
12,87
12,67
12,55
12,50
12,20
12,08
11,93
11,39
11,15



PRUEBA
Peso
Peso
Peso
Peso
Peso
Peso
Peso

PESO FEMNINO
NOMBRE Y APELLIDOS
FRANCISLAINE SERRA
MONICA BORRAZ
EVA CUENCA MARTINEZ
FARHIDA OLIVIA CASILLAS LAKOUGNON
FIONA MAR VILLARROEL RAMOS
INES CARREIRA
ALBA VICENTE LORENZO

PAIS
PORTUGAL
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
PORTUGAL
ESPANA

MARCA
17,39
16,07
14,17
13,99
13,35
13,20
10,64





